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QUARTER FY 2020-21 FY 2021-22 FY 2022-23 FY 2023-24 FY 2024-25
1st (Jul-Sept)
Creeping Red 2,557,540         1,095,212         408,987            1,178,065         305,723            
Chewings 1,967,586         1,447,357         522,200            1,589,607         1,222,760         
QTR TOTAL 4,525,126       2,542,569       931,187          2,767,672       1,528,483       

2nd (Oct-Dec)
Creeping Red 3,038,362         2,469,065         2,770,615         673,868            2,394,247         
Chewings 3,658,081         4,572,975         1,761,900         788,240            1,869,500         
QTR TOTAL 6,696,443       7,042,040       4,532,515       1,462,108       4,263,747       

SUB TOTAL 11,221,569     9,584,609       5,463,702       4,229,780       5,792,230       

3rd (Jan-Mar)
Creeping Red 5,556,980 6,163,439 2,462,854 1,754,130 2,623,740
Chewings 5,793,890 4,537,463 2,428,714 3,055,659 4,686,330
QTR TOTAL 11,350,870     10,700,902     4,891,568       4,809,789       7,310,070       

SUB TOTAL 22,572,439     20,285,511     10,355,270     9,039,569       13,102,300     

4th (Apr-June)
Creeping Red 5,323,436 2,857,510 4,733,844 5,335,157 4,260,080
Chewings 5,555,301 3,766,022 5,969,953 4,732,205 8,164,782
QTR TOTAL 10,878,737     6,623,532       10,703,797     10,067,362     12,424,862     

Total Creeping Red 16,476,318     12,585,226     10,376,300     8,941,220       9,583,790       
Total Chewings 16,974,858     14,323,817     10,682,767     10,165,711     15,943,372     
GRAND TOTAL 33,451,176     26,909,043     21,059,067     19,106,931     25,527,162     

GRAND TOTALS BY FISCAL YEAR:
1979-1980 15,194,855 1994-1995 21,005,263 2009-2010 22,556,244
1980-1981 20,065,330 1995-1996 18,962,638 2010-2011 31,362,241
1981-1982 15,980,619 1996-1997 15,806,282 2011-2012 28,814,410
1982-1983 18,894,409 1997-1998 12,761,560 2012-2013 22,049,884
1983-1984 18,713,471 1998-1999 14,025,880 2013-2014 21,166,352
1984-1985 23,296,618 1999-2000 17,913,913 2014-2015 22,328,919
1985-1986 20,365,570              2000-2001 17,530,430 2015-2016 19,328,791
1986-1987 16,040,847              2001-2002 22,045,139 2016-2017 20,511,296
1987-1988 18,347,446 2002-2003 23,472,454 2017-2018 22,186,964
1988-1989 21,535,353 2003-2004 21,056,142 2018-2019 26,651,987
1989-1990 23,140,235 2004-2005 18,361,762 2019-2020 25,697,282
1990-1991 26,235,205 2005-2006 22,537,892
1991-1992 26,516,015 2006-2007 19,777,568
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